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m 2k fine mechanics screwdriver, TX 15x50 mm, MATADOR item no.: 06630150

Beschreibung:

STOP

IIMATADOR®

SCHRAUBWERKZEUGE

2K precision mechanics screwdriver (TORX®). For all precision mechanical applications. With rotatable cap and 2-
component handle with hard quick turn and soft power zone. Burnished tip for precise, durable fit in the screw. Soft and non-
slip, black grip zone made of TPE plastic for a secure hold with maximum pressure. Distinct fast rotation zone for lightning-
fast turning without gripping. Blades made of special chromium molybdenumVanadium steel. Easily rotatable cap.

Technische Daten

Manufacturer-Number:

Width:
Height:
Length:

Weight:

MATADOR GmbH & Co.

06630050M
80 mm

16 mm

160 mm

0.01 kg

KG
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